



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 44/2026 & I.A. 1253/2026**

MOHAN KUMAR AGARWAL AND ORS.Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Shivangi Rana, Adv. (Through
VC)

versus

**NUTRILITE AGRO PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. AND
ANR.Defendants**

Through: Mr. Puneet Khurana and Mr. Bharat
Khurana, Advs.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA**

**ORDER
05.05.2026**

%

1. Learned counsels appearing for the parties submit that time may be granted to file Joint Schedule of Documents.
2. Accordingly, list before the Joint Registrar (Judicial) for further proceedings on 09th July, 2026.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 5, 2026/KR